ROTARY CLUB OF WEST U (HOUSTON)

29TH ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

REGISTRATION AND DONATION FORM

Name	_Phone
Address	Email*
Registering as part of a team - Team Members:	Name
Name	Name

OPTION	VALUE
GRAND Sponsor (Title Sponsor + 4 Players' Fees)	\$5,000
PLATINUM Hole Sponsor (Drink Cart + Hole + 4 Players' Fees)	\$1,400
GOLD Hole Sponsor (Hole Sponsorship + 4 Players' Fees)	\$1,200
SILVER Hole Sponsor (Hole Sponsorship + 1 Player's Fee)	\$600
BRONZE Hole Sponsor (I don't play, but I'd like to sponsor a hole)	\$450
SPECIAL SPONSOR - Meals (4 Players' Fees)	\$2,500
SPECIAL SPONSOR - Closest to Pin (2 Players' Fees)	\$800
SPECIAL SPONSOR - Longest Drive (2 Players' Fees)	\$800
SPECIAL SPONSOR - Straightest Drive (2 Players' Fees)	\$800
PLAYER FEE (I would like to PLAY only)	\$250
I would like to make a donation	
TOTAL FOR OPTIONS CHOSEN:	

Monday, April 21, 2025 Riverbend Country Club



Please email the form to:

Geoff Lanceley

713-400-8005

Glanceley@wealthenhancement.com

Giao Pham

713-515-3503

Giao.pham@prudential.com

Please make checks payable to West U Rotary Club Foundation

Checks can be sent by mail to PO Box 272727 Houston, TX 77277-2727

By submitting this registration form, I verify that I agree to the use of my data in this form for the purposes of this Golf Tournament and other events of the Rotary Club of West U (Houston). Personal Information Sharing Your privacy is important to the Rotary Club of West U (Houston) and the personal data you share with the Club will be used only for official Club business. You may receive information about the Club, its sponsors, and supplementary services via email. You may object to the use of your email address at any time by contacting rotaryclubofwestu@gmail.com. By registering for, attending, or participating in the tournament, in-person or virtually, you consent to be recorded and for your child to be recorded by any means, including still photography, audio, interview, and video recording ("Recordings"). The Club will use the Recordings on its website, in its publications, via streaming and in social media and retains the Recordings for historical and research purposes. You grant The Rotary Club of West U, free of charge, a perpetual, irrevocable, worldwide right to use, copy, display, modify, distribute, publish, and license the Recordings and your and your child's images, statements, names, and voices for promotional, marketing, and educational purposes without the Rotary Club of West U (Houston) and the West U Rotary Club Foundation incurring debts or liabilities of any kind.

^{*}The West U Rotary Club Foundation is 501(c)(3) organization. Donations and sponsorships are tax deductible up to legal limits. Players' fees are deductible at the value above market value (fair market is \$125). Receipt will be sent to the email indicated in the form.